
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

2 

8 

3 

4 

1 

2 

9 

1 

2 

5 

No. 
70 
6 

172 
86 
71 
63 
33 
12 
76 

195 
55 
32 

216 
54 
72 
17 
14 
44 
56 
84 
84 

111 

Name 
Rick Wark 
Greg Smith 
Jay Messenger 
Angus Lemon 
Tom Linton 
Charles Daniels 
Jim Gewinner 
Jeff Langham 
David Mock 
Nick Leonard 
Scott Robinson 
John Breidenbach 
Steve Mercer 
Tim Blakeney 
Len Root 
Joe Edwards 
Jim Barron 
Robert Rodgers 
Paul Haggar 
Nathan Thompson 
Dan Chapman 
Drew Fisher 

Class 
FA 

FF3 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

BSR 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FV 

FA 

FF1 

FB 

FB 

FF2 

Best Tm 
1:31.802 
1:34.116 
1:35.305 
1:35.959 
1:36.473 
1:36.641 
1:38.755 
1:39.397 
1:39.913 
1:40.484 
1:42.839 
1:43.073 
1:43.618 
1:56.112 
2:00.389 
2:05.979 

Diff 

2.314 
3.503 
4.157 
4.671 
4.839 
6.953 
7.595 
8.111 
8.682 

11.037 
11.271 
11.816 
24.310 
28.587 
34.177 

Best Speed 
103.135 
100.599 
99.344 
98.667 
98.141 
97.971 
95.874 
95.254 
94.762 
94.224 
92.066 
91.857 
91.374 
81.542 
78.645 
75.155 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
7 
4 
6 
3 
8 
7 
5 
5 
3 
7 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
New Mexico 
New Mexico 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Texas Motor Speedway Kid's Cancer 
Group 6 
G6 P&Q 
Qualifying started at 9:13:52 

Texas Motor Speedway 2.630 miles 
12/1/2018 08:51 


